Statement of Economic Interest

Candidate or Elected Local Official in a Metropolitan Governmental Unit
under Minn. Stat. § 10A.01, subd. 22; and 10A.09, subd. 6a

¢ This statement must be completed by each candidate for local office.
® The statement is due at the governing body of the Metropolitan Governmental Unit:
= within 14 days after signing an affidavit of candidacy, and

* no later than April 15th, annually, if elected and if there are changes to be reported from the previously filed
statement.

Do not use pencil or red ink.
* Allinformation on this statement is public data.

® Address questions to the governing body of the Metropolitan Governmental Unit.

Name of candidate

X Criginal statement

Jowe S

Bob Fletcher Omlf\arﬁ()m:caziﬁe, Ciby of Naduais Hats
Afdms'izfgma?fe Onk Creek™Dr. So. Nameéf.cafj:ijsenzfr(i%ﬁﬁiegﬁd) Heiqlts
Cny,st/e’;;clu RIS H-e-ljh-l-s  MN SS127 Addres%)fg"gfe rC.ow-l-:( Rd E Eq.si
TS1-243 -2400 wsialnjums Lle.lj < Mp 5127

date filed for office

O Annual supplementary statement

o March 31

date last filed

[0 Supplementary statement, incumbents

to

only, at time of filing for office date last filed

O Amended statement

date filed for office

(date of statement being amended)

O Termination statement

to

date last filed

., Pob Fleteher

last date served in elec;ted office

, certify that the information contained on this form is

{print or type name)

B0 o

complete, true and correct.

(p/l‘?/l?

Signature of candidate or elected local official

Any person who signs and certifies to be true a statement which the
required information, is guilty of a gross misdemeanor and is subject to

"Date 1

person knows contains false information, or who knowingly omits
a civil penalty of up to $3,000.

This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities by calling 651/296-5148; 800/657-3889; or through the Minnesota Relay

Service at 800/627-3529.
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Attach additional pages if necessary to complete any of these schedules.

Report the name of any source of compensation earned in excess of
source. For original statement report compensation in the month pi
statement report compensation received in any month during the repo

$50 and check which box(es) describes your refationship with the
rior to the date of appointment; for supplementary or termination
rting period. See definition of compensation on page two.

——————————— Check applicable box(es) - -~ = ===~ -- -

Name of source (jist address of source if disclosing an honorarium*) Director Officer Owimer Member Partner

Cidy oF Vadanis Heljl\-l-s X X
L..E,ﬁ.'b.s. Conso \-l-lug_ X X
Ceuter For Semalin l-l»ns-"osjq Shdies | X X

* Honorarium should be disclosed only on the sﬁﬁplementary and termination statements.

Report all securities held in an

y month during the reporting period in which your share has a market value of $2,500 or more. Do NOT
include number of shares or value of shares. See definition of securities on page two.

Name of security

NoneE

Report all non-homesteaded property held individually or in partnership within the State of Minnesota that meets the definition of real
property as shown on page two of this statement.

------------- Checkong - —-~----------_.
County Street address and city; OR Fee Mortgage | Contract Option to Option to Acreage if
: simple for deed buy, buy, prop | applicable
section, township, and range interest interestis | value
valued at greater
greater than
than $50,000
$2,500
None

Report any property connected with pari-mutuel horse racing. See definition of pari-muiuel horse racing on page two.

----- Check one - - - - -

Partial interest Fullinterest | Description of interest (horse, stable, etc.)

Official direct interest NoNne

Official indirect interest

Family interest
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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee

Office sought or ballot question _Ramsey County Sheriff District. Ramsey County

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: __ X Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From_6-5-18 to 6-18-18
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ $7.884.00

IN-KIND $ 0

TOTAL RECEIVED $ $7,884.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
See attached sheet $3,565.02
TOTAL $3,565.02

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

None

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_$4318.98

| certify that this is a full and true statement @O’efﬂﬂm—w 6-19-18

Signature Date

Printed Name Bob Fletcher Email Bob.fletcher@fletcherforsheriff.com

Address__ 458 Oak Creek Drive South Phone 651-248-2400




Contibutors ($100 or greater) - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 6/5/18 - 6/18/18

Name

Nancy Haas
Zongxee Lee
William Dinkel
Donna Swanson
Dave Metusalem
Deborah Reiter
Joseph Miller

Address

1345 Maywood Street
544 Kreuziger Road
1345 Maywood Street
1176 Goodrich Ave
4008 Macalester Dr. NE
3636 Lois Dr.

1372 So. Dorland Rd

MPLS Police Fed PAC 1811 University Ave. NE

Donna Schaefer
Greg Engfer
John Apitz

Dave Anger
Thomas Keller
Susan Keller
Mhonpaj Lee
Cathy Kunz
Mary Krinkie
Bridget Gulner
Deborah Reiter
Jeffrey Jelnek
Nancy Haas
Brian Carnes
Darlene Reiter
Dave Metusalem

2591 Eldridge

5400 Park St. N

1831 Hunters Lane
331 Jesse James Lane
7 Pine Cone Road

7 Pine Cone Road

119 Flanrau Place
12820 53rd Street N
4471 Harbor Place Dr.
3702 Oak Creek Dr. E
3636 Lois Dr.

1427 Skillman Ave E
1345 Maywood Street
3645 Oak Creek Dr W.
3636 Lois Dr

4008 Macalester Dr. NE

City

St. Paul, MN 55117
Roberts, Wi 54023

St. Paul, MN 55117

St. Paul MN 55105
Minneapolis, MN 55421
Shoreview, MN 55126
Maplewood, MN 55119
Minneapolis MN 55418
North St. Paul, MN 55109
St. Petersburg, Fl. 33709
Mendota Heights, MN 55118
Mahtomedi MN 55115
North Oaks, MN 55127
North QOaks, MN 55127
St. Paul, MN 55106
Stillwater, MN 55082
Shoreview, MN 55126
Vadnais Hgts, MN 55127
Shoreview, MN 55126
Maplewood, MN 55109
St. Paul, MN 55117
Vadnais Heights, MN 55127
Shoreview, MN 5126
Minneapolis, MN 55421

Total Contributions of $100 or greater from 6/5/18 to 6/18/18

Employement

Messerli Kramer

Zooxis Natural Remedies
Self Employeed

Tony Doom Supply
MPPOA

Ramsey County Human Services
Ramsey County Sheriff's Dept.

PAC

Receptionist ISD 622
Retired

Messerli Kramer

Retired

Ice Man Industries Owner
Homemaker

Business Owner, Mhonpaj Gardens

Homemaker
Minnesota Hospital Assn.
Results Rehab

Ramsey County Human Services

Retired

Messerli & Kramer
People’s Bank
Retired

MPPOA

Amount

$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$500.00
$300.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$260.00
$100.00
$300.00
$250.00

$7,460.00

Date

6/5/18
6/5/18
6/6/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/7/18
6/7118
6/11/18
6/11/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18



Expenses

June 5, 18
June 5, 18
June 5, 18
June 5, 18
June 5, 18
June 5, 18
June 14, 18
June 15, 18
June 15, 18
June 15, 18
June 15, 18
June 18, 18

June 18, 18

Total Expenses 6/5/18 - 6/18/18

- Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 6/5/18 - 6/18/1 8

Square Space

US Post Office
Modern Screen
Corporate Mark

Mancini’s Restaurant

Office Max

Go Daddy

Coorporate Mark

Restaurant Depot

Cub Fods

Ace Hardware

Admiral D’s

Paypal

Web Services

PO Box

Campaign Signs
Campaign T Shirts
Fundraiser Expenses
Supplies/Copies
Web Services
Parade Candy Bags
Parade Candy
Parade Candy
Parade Equipment/Supplies
Fundraiser Food

Paypal Expenses

$16.00
$60.00
$140.00
$1057.04
$460.00
$76.85
$48.80
$841.19
$309.69
$299.70
$115.49
$150.00

$95.75

$3,565.02



