Statement of Economic Interest

Candidate or Elected Local Official in a Metropolitan Governmental Unit under Minn. Stat. § 10A.01, subd. 22; and 10A.09, subd. 6a



Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each candidate for local office.
- The statement is due at the governing body of the Metropolitan Governmental Unit:
 - within 14 days after signing an affidavit of candidacy, and
 - no later than April 15th, annually, if elected and if there are changes to be reported from the previously filed statement.
- Do not use pencil or red ink.
- All information on this statement is public data.
- Address questions to the governing body of the Metropolitan Governmental Unit.

Candidate Informa	ttion	Employment Information
Name of candidate Bob Flee		Mayor, City of Vaduais Hots
Address of candidate 458 OAK Creek City, state, zip	<dr. so.<="" td=""><td>Name of candidate's employer (indicate if self-employed) City of VAduals Heights</td></dr.>	Name of candidate's employer (indicate if self-employed) City of VAduals Heights
VAdwars Heights Telephone (daytime)	, mn 55127	800 County Rd E East
451-248-240		City, state, zip of employer VADNAIS Heights, MY 55127
Name of office being X sought or D held (check approximately County)	· — —	
	od Covered (check	cone and provide dates)
Original statement	date filed for office	5 18
☐ Annual supplementary statement	date last filed	, to <u>March 31</u> ,
☐ Supplementary statement, incumbents only, at time of filing for office	date last filed	, to, date filed for office
☐ Amended statement		, (date of statement being amended)
☐ Termination statement	date last filed	last date served in elected office
2 I F. 1	Certific	ation
(print or type name)	cher	, certify that the information contained on this form is complete, true and correct.
Signature of candidate or elected local official	ther	

Any person who signs and certifies to be true a statement which the person knows contains false information, or who knowingly omits required information, is guilty of a gross misdemeanor and is subject to a civil penalty of up to \$3,000.

This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities by calling 651/296-5148; 800/657-3889; or through the Minnesota Relay Service at 800/627-3529.

Sources of Compensation

Report the name of any source of compensation earned in excess of \$50 and check which box(es) describes your relationship with the source. For original statement report compensation in the month prior to the date of appointment; for supplementary or termination statement report compensation received in any month during the reporting period. See definition of compensation on page two.

, .			Check a	pplicable	box(es) -		
Director	Officer	Owner	Member	Partner	Employer	Employee	Honorarium*
	X					×	
×		×					
X		×					
	×	X X	Director Officer Owner X X X X	P	Director Officer Owner Member Partner	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Director Officer Owner Member Partner Employer Employee X X X X X

on the supplementary and termination statements.

Securities

Report all securities held in any month during the reporting period in which your share has a market value of \$2,500 or more. Do NOT include number of shares or value of shares. See definition of securities on page two.

Name of security		
	NONE	

Real Property

Report all non-homesteaded property held individually or in partnership within the State of Minnesota that meets the definition of real property as shown on page two of this statement.

Country Countr							
County	Street address and city; OR section, township, and range	Fee simple interest	Mortgage	Contract for deed	Option to buy, interest is valued at greater than \$2,500	Option to buy, prop value greater than \$50,000	Acreage if applicable
	None						

Pari-Mutuel Horse Racing

Report any property connected with pari-mutuel horse racing. See definition of pari-mutuel horse racing on page two. ---- Check one ----

	Partial interest	Full interest	Description of interest (horse, stable, etc.)
Official direct interest			None
Official indirect interest			
Family interest			

locand.doc (3/03)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate	e, committee, or corpo	ration_Bob Fletcher fo	r Sheriff Committee	
Office sought or ba	allot question Rams	ey County Sheriff	District_Ramsey	County
Type of Organizati	on: X Candidate	Committee	Political (Action) Committee/C	orporation
Type of report:	X Initial report Pre-primary Pre-general	Post-general January report Final report (closes c	Reporting period From 6-5-18 ommittee account — for requirements)	d: to_6-18-18
and moderations page	·· Ase a scharaff 21166f fi	J ILEMIZE ali contribilitions i	ONS vered by this report. See note on contriction a single source that exceed \$100 cation if self-employed, amount, and details.	deceleration of the
in-kind	* \$ __ 0			
TOTAL RECEIVED	\$ \$7,884.00	-		
Include every disburs necessary. Itemization	ement made for a polition on must include date, pu	EXPENDITUR cal purpose during period or pose, and amount for each	f time covered by report. Attach addition	onal sheets if
Date		Purpose		Amount
		See attached shee		\$3,565.02
			TOTAL	\$3,565.02
Corporations must list a separate report for each Project title or description	ny media project or corpora n project. Attach additional	CORPORATE PROJECT EX ate message project for which sheets if necessary.	PENDITURES contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mor	e than \$200. Submit a
Date Purp	oose	Name & Addre	ss of Recipient	Expenditure or
		Noi	10	Contribution Amt
			10	
			TOTAL	
	NT BALANCE: \$_\$431	nt_Bol.	-Fletcher	6-19-18
		Signature		Date
Printed NameBo	b Fletcher	Em	ail_Bob.fletcher@fletcherforshe	riff.com
Address <u>458 Oa</u>	k Creek Drive South		Phone_ 651-248-2400	

Contibutors (\$100 or greater) - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 6/5/18 - 6/18/18

Name	Address	City	Employement	Amount	Date
Nancy Haas Zongxee Lee William Dinkel Donna Swanson Dave Metusalem Deborah Reiter Joseph Miller MPLS Police Fed PA Donna Schaefer Greg Engfer John Apitz Dave Anger Thomas Keller Susan Keller Mhonpaj Lee Cathy Kunz Mary Krinkie Bridget Gulner Deborah Reiter Jeffrey Jelnek Nancy Haas Brian Carnes Darlene Reiter Dave Metusalem	1345 Maywood Street 544 Kreuziger Road 1345 Maywood Street 1176 Goodrich Ave 4008 Macalester Dr. NE 3636 Lois Dr. 1372 So. Dorland Rd C 1811 University Ave. NE 2591 Eldridge 5400 Park St. N 1831 Hunters Lane 331 Jesse James Lane 7 Pine Cone Road 7 Pine Cone Road 119 Flanrau Place 12820 53rd Street N 4471 Harbor Place Dr. 3702 Oak Creek Dr. E 3636 Lois Dr. 1427 Skillman Ave E 1345 Maywood Street 3645 Oak Creek Dr W. 3636 Lois Dr 4008 Macalester Dr. NE	St. Paul, MN 55117 Roberts, Wi 54023 St. Paul, MN 55117 St. Paul MN 55105 Minneapolis, MN 55421 Shoreview, MN 55126 Maplewood, MN 55119 Minneapolis MN 55418 North St. Paul, MN 55109 St. Petersburg, FI. 33709 Mendota Heights, MN 55118 Mahtomedi MN 55115 North Oaks, MN 55127 North Oaks, MN 55127 St. Paul, MN 55106 Stillwater, MN 55082 Shoreview, MN 55126 Vadnais Hgts, MN 55127 Shoreview, MN 55126 Maplewood, MN 55109 St. Paul, MN 55117 Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Shoreview, MN 55127 Shoreview, MN 55126 Minneapolis, MN 55421	Messerli Kramer Zooxis Natural Remedies Self Employeed Tony Doom Supply MPPOA Ramsey County Human Services Ramsey County Sheriff's Dept. PAC Receptionist ISD 622 Retired Messerli Kramer Retired Ice Man Industries Owner Homemaker Business Owner, Mhonpaj Gardens Homemaker Minnesota Hospital Assn. Results Rehab Ramsey County Human Services Retired Messerli & Kramer People's Bank Retired MPPOA	\$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$300.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1000.00 \$1000.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/5/18 6/7/18 6/11/18 6/11/18 6/11/18 6/18/18 6/18/18 6/18/18 6/18/18 6/18/18 6/18/18 6/18/18

Total Contributions of \$100 or greater from 6/5/18 to 6/18/18

\$7,460.00

Expenses - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 6/5/18 - 6/18/18

Total Expenses 6/5/18 - 6/18/18				
	June 18, 18	Paypal	Paypal Expenses	\$95.75
	June 18, 18	Admiral D's	Fundraiser Food	\$150.00
	June 15, 18	Ace Hardware	Parade Equipment/Supplies	\$115.49
	June 15, 18	Cub Fods	Parade Candy	\$299.70
	June 15, 18	Restaurant Depot	Parade Candy	\$309.69
	June 15, 18	Coorporate Mark	Parade Candy Bags	\$841.19
	June 14, 18	Go Daddy	Web Services	\$48.80
	June 5, 18	Office Max	Supplies/Copies	\$76.85
	June 5, 18	Mancini's Restaurant	Fundraiser Expenses	\$460.00
	June 5, 18	Corporate Mark	Campaign T Shirts	\$1057.04
	June 5, 18	Modern Screen	Campaign Signs	\$140.00
	June 5, 18	US Post Office	PO Box	\$60.00
	June 5, 18	Square Space	Web Services	\$16.00

\$3,565.02